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Whiskey: Bourbon
Bardstown Collaborative Silver Oak
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof A124

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof C924

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Wheated
Kentucky Vintage

$36
$24
$24
$26
$26
$10

Murray Hill Club Special Calvados Casks $52

Old Forester 1870

Penelope Private Select 9yr

Proof and Wood Presidential 8yr
RD One Amburana Cask

Widow Jane Baby Jane Heirloom Corn

Widow Jane The Vaults 15 Year
Willet 10yr Family Estate

Whiskey: American & Other
George Dickel Bottled in Bond
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Rye
High West Midwinter Nights Dram
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Special
Koval 4 Grain Single Barrel

Old 55 Single Barrel

Old Elk Infinity Blend

Whistle Pig 18yr Double Malt

Whistle Pig Boss Hog

Wild Turkey Triumph Rye

Yelllowstone Cognac Cask

$14
$26
$31
$12
$15
$56
$90

$12
$26
$45
$20
s16
$68
$37
$120
$140
$110
$29

Whiskey: Scotch
Balvenie 14yr Week of the Peat
Macallan Rare Cask

Agave
Fortaleza Anejo

Fuenteseca Reserva Extra Anejo 21yr

Mexicat Raicilla

Sugarcane
Barbancourt 4yr

$30
s81

$25
$160
S8

$10

Barbancourt 8yr

$12

Worthy Park Single Estate Reserve

Fruit
Martel Cordon Bleu

$22

$40

Pierre Ferrand SDA

$28

Gelas 18yr Armagnac

$18

Other
8000 Generations Shochu

S8

Ming River Baijiu

$10

Gin
New Riff Barrel Aged

S5




