COPPER SPOON

Whiskey: Bourbon		Whiskey: Scotch	
Bardstown Collaborative Silver Oak	\$36	Balvenie 14yr Week of the Peat	\$30
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof A124	\$24	Macallan Rare Cask	\$81
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof C924	\$24		
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass	\$26	Agave	
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Wheated	\$26	Fortaleza Anejo	<u>\$25</u>
Kentucky Vintage	\$10	Fuenteseca Reserva Extra Anejo 21yr	\$160
Murray Hill Club Special Calvados Casks_	<u>\$</u> 52	Mexicat Raicilla	\$8
Old Forester 1870	\$14		
Penelope Private Select 9yr	<u>\$</u> \$26	Sugarcane	
Proof and Wood Presidential 8yr	\$31	Barbancourt 4yr	\$10
RD One Amburana Cask	\$12	Barbancourt 8yr	\$12
Widow Jane Baby Jane Heirloom Corn	\$15	Worthy Park Single Estate Reserve	<u>\$22</u>
Widow Jane The Vaults 15 Year	\$56		
Willet 10yr Family Estate	<u>\$</u> \$90	Fruit	
		Martel Cordon Bleu	\$40
Whiskey: American & Other		Pierre Ferrand SDA	<u>\$</u> \$28
George Dickel Bottled in Bond	<u>\$12</u>	Gelas 18yr Armagnac	\$18
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Rye	\$26		
High West Midwinter Nights Dram	\$45	Other	
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Special	<u>\$</u> \$20	8000 Generations Shochu	\$8
Koval 4 Grain Single Barrel	\$16	Ming River Baijiu	\$10
Old 55 Single Barrel	\$68		
Old Elk Infinity Blend	\$37	Gin	
Whistle Pig 18yr Double Malt	<u>\$</u> 120	New Riff Barrel Aged	\$5
Whistle Pig Boss Hog	<u>\$</u> 140		
Wild Turkey Triumph Rye	<u>\$110</u>		
Yelllowstone Cognac Cask	<u>\$</u> \$29		